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BATH ARCHERS LONGBOW TOURNAMENT 2010

LADY PARAMOUNT — MAVIS REYNOLDS

RESULTS

FIELD CAPTAIN — PHILIP SIMMONS

LADIES

GERRY GILMOUR (most hits) 87
LYNDA HUTCHINSON (highest score) 78
MAVIS REYNOLDS (most golds) 74
KATHY HAMMOND 73
MAUREEN READ 64
MYRA HINGSTON 60
MARY CRUICKSHANK 58
JANET HUDSON 48
TINA DINES 43
GILLIAN PRATT 32
GENTLEMEN

RICHARD POWELL (most hits) 96
PETER KING 94
RUSSELL FRENCH (highest score) 93
STEPHEN CHAPMAN (most golds) 92
RON SMITH 90
BRIAN WILTSHIRE 88
STUART EDWARDS 85
NICK BULLUS 84
NICK EYERS 78
DAVE SMITH 86
JOHN GALLOP 77
RICHARD HEAD 77
TONY DINES 77
BILL REYNOLDS 76
TREVOR JONES 74
ALAN LIPPIATT 73
DAN EYERS 72
GLEN PROBERT 69
KEITH HINGSTON 67
STEVE HAMMOND 65
ROBIN BENTON 62
MIKE HINSLEY 61
TONY READ 60
STEPHEN COTTLE 59
MICHAEL VITTLES 58
HECTOR COLE 57
NIGEL WACHS 57
ROGER EATWELL 53
ROBIN LEVERIDGE 53
GEOFF TOWERS 52
ALEX GILMOUR 51

459
376
338
323
322
238
248
220
167
128

656
512
579
564
492
408
441
426
348
412
371
371
323
346
324
299
320
283
355
277
244
243
246
225
230
253
223
229
189
204
221
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JOHN LEWIS
BEN EYERS
DAVID COTTLE
TONY NEWLAND
JOHN BEDFORD
PAUL TUFFS
TREVOR GREEN
HARRY DUNN
JON EYERS

BEST GOLD 1ST END AT 50 YDS
WORST WHITE LAST END AT 60YDS
MOST PETTICOATS

SHERIFFS PURSE

1066 TROPHY

CONSERVATION PRIZE

MOST TENS

BATH ARCHERS CLUB CHAMPIONS

LADY — GERRY GILMOUR
GENT — BRIAN WILTSHIRE

RUNNER UP MOST HITS (MARY ROSE ARCHER) NICK BULLUS

51
50
48
45
35
34
33
30
23

189
254
148
177
153
124
91

116
71

DAVID SMITH
DAVID COTTLE
ROBIN LEVERIDGE

GEOFF TOWERS

TONY DINES
JON EYERS
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STEPHEN CHAPMAN



